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LAYOUT PLAN OF I.E. TILOI

LAND USE ANALYSIS
S. NO. LAND USE AREA IN HECT. TOTAL %

1.

2.

3.

AREA UNDER
 PLOTS INCLUDING

ADMIN BLOCK

AREA UNDER
PARK

AREA UNDER
ROADS

4.224

0.646

1.59

65.39%

10.00%

24.61%

TOTAL - 6.46 HECT.   100%
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